Date

04/12/
12

04/16/
12
04/18/
12

04/19/
12

04/23/
12

04/24/
12
04/26/
12

04/30/
12

05/03/
12

05/07/
12

05/12/
12
05/14/
12

05/17/
12

05/18/
12

05/21/
12
05/24/
12

05/25/
12

Time

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

Last Updated on May 10, 2024

Away Team

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Boyne City
Traverse City St.Francis
Harbor Springs Womens

Varsity Soccer
Harbor Springs Womens

Varsity Soccer
Elk Rapids
Glen Lake
Grayling
Kalkaska
Suttons Bay
Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Charlevoix

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

8

Home Team

Elk Rapids
Burt Lake Christian
Sault Area High School
Grayling
Kalkaska

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Charlevoix
Boyne City

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Traverse City St.Francis

Harbor Springs Womens
Varsity Soccer

Cheboygan

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

0

Resul
t

Tie
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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